
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/3 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
22-JAN-2014 AND 28-JAN-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 22-JAN-2014 AND 28-JAN-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 29th January 2014

4329

82029

245490

278047

302579

367252

371522

373038

399007

436085

456791

477199

483156

485059

493684
508051

514045

514548
514593

529734

536639

537913

27/01/2014

27/01/2014

28/01/2014

22/01/2014

24/01/2014

28/01/2014

28/01/2014

27/01/2014

27/01/2014

28/01/2014

22/01/2014

22/01/2014

24/01/2014

28/01/2014

22/01/2014
28/01/2014

22/01/2014

28/01/2014
27/01/2014

22/01/2014

27/01/2014

27/01/2014

"THE PEOPLE" NEWSPAPERS LIMITED Changed To 
INM REGIONALS LIMITED
CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To CANADA LIFE (IRELAND) LIMITED
HUTCH HOLLYWOOD CONSULTING ENGINEERS 
LIMITED Changed To HUTCH O'MALLEY 
CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
OPENWAVE SYSTEMS (ROI) LIMITED Changed To 
UNWIRED PLANET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL GLASS CONTAINERS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED Changed To ARDAGH PACKAGING 
INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
CARNE HILL BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED Changed 
To CARNEHILL CONTRACTING LIMITED
CITY CAMPUS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To CITY CAMPUS OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED
K.L. BEVERAGES LIMITED Changed To K.L. 
GROUNDWORK & PLANT HIRE LIMITED
ASHGATE ROAD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED 
Changed To ASHGATE SECRETARIAL LIMITED
DBL CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED Changed To 
DILLON ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
TREMONT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
CITIDWELL LIMITED
CUT TRICITY LIMITED Changed To CONSTRUCTION 
SALVAGE LIMITED
DANBERRY LIMITED Changed To ARDAGH 
PACKAGING SERVICES LIMITED
COOLGLADE LIMITED Changed To ZARION 
TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
EXULAR LIMITED Changed To DIGBIGDATA LIMITED
KENNEALLY DRISLANE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
Changed To KDC BUILDING AND CIVIL 
ENGINEERING LIMITED
STAGE DOOR 1 PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
JUNIOR BROADWAY STAGE SCHOOL LIMITED
SOREXPAY LIMITED Changed To METROX LIMITED
SHAMONY PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To LOCH
FADA PROPERTY LIMITED
ICANIX CAPITAL CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To 
ICANIX CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED
JANTRY LIMITED Changed To PERENNIAL FREIGHT 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
CREALTA PHARMAEUTICALS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To CREALTA PHARMACEUTICALS IRELAND 
LIMITED


