



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2014/F/3** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN** 

22-JAN-2014 AND 28-JAN-2014

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 22-JAN-2014 AND 28-JAN-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
4329	"THE PEOPLE" NEWSPAPERS LIMITED Changed To	27/01/2014			
82029	IMM REGIONALS LIMITED CANADA LIFE ASSURANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED	27/01/2014			
245490	Changed To CANADA LIFE (IRELAND) LIMITED HUTCH HOLLYWOOD CONSULTING ENGINEERS	28/01/2014			
	LIMITED Changed To HUTCH O'MALLEY CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED	00/04/0044			
278047	OPENWAVE SYSTEMS (ROI) LIMITED Changed TO UNWIRED PLANET INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	22/01/2014			
302579	INTERNATIONAL GLASS CONTAINERS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ARDAGH PACKAGING INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	24/01/2014			
367252	CARNE HILL BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To CARNEHILL CONTRACTING LIMITED	28/01/2014			
371522	CITY CAMPUS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CITY CAMPUS OWNERS' MANAGEMEN				
	COMPANY LIMITED				
373038	K.L. BEVERAGES LIMITED Changed To K.L.  GROUNDWORK & PLANT HIRE LIMITED	27/01/2014			
399007	ASHGATE ROAD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED Changed To ASHGATE SECRETARIAL LIMITED	27/01/2014			
436085	DBL CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED Changed TO DILLON ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED	28/01/2014			
456791	TREMONT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed TO CITIDWELL LIMITED	22/01/2014			
477199	CUT TRICITY LIMITED Changed To CONSTRUCTION SALVAGE LIMITED				
483156	DANBERRY LIMITED Changed To ARDAGH PACKAGING SERVICES LIMITED COOL OF ARE LIMITED Changed To 7 ARDAN	24/01/2014			
485059 493684	COOLGLADE LIMITED Changed To ZARION TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED EXULAR LIMITED Changed To DIGBIGDATA LIMITEI	28/01/2014			
508051	KENNEALLY DRISLANE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To KDC BUILDING AND CIVIL	28/01/2014			
514045	ENGINEERING LIMITED STAGE DOOR 1 PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To	22/01/2014			
514548	JUNIOR BROADWAY STAGE SCHOOL LIMITED SOREXPAY LIMITED Changed To METROX LIMITED	28/01/2014			
514593	SHAMONY PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To LOCK FADA PROPERTY LIMITED	<b>H</b> 27/01/2014			
529734	ICANIX CAPITAL CONSULTING LIMITED Changed TO ICANIX CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED				
536639	JANTRY LIMITED Changed To PERENNIAL FREIGHT HOLDINGS LIMITED				
537913	CREALTA PHARMAEUTICALS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CREALTA PHARMACEUTICALS IRELAI	27/01/2014 <b>ND</b>			
	LIMITED				